HOOK AND LOOP CARPET CABLE COVER
DESCRIPTION
DYNAMIX carpet wrap is made of durable hard
wearing polyester with nylon hook on each side.
It’s a great solution for fixing and protecting wire
and cables which are exposed in carpeted areas.
The cover is designed to increase safety and
significantly reduce any trip-hazards exposed
cables create. Perfect for home, office, hotel,
multi-media conference room, and much more.
FEATURES
•	 Extra wide for safe cable management
•	 Highly durable & abrasion resistant
•	 Easy installation
•	 Easy non-destructive removal
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH WIDTH COLOUR
VCC100-1.5 DYNAMIX Hook and Loop Carpet Cable cover 1.5M 100mm Black
VCC100-5 DYNAMIX Hook and Loop Carpet Cable cover 5M 100mm Black
VCC100-25   DYNAMIX Hook and Loop Carpet Cable cover 25M 100mm Black
20042020_RH/GC
CABLE
MANAGEMENT
Wrap Material Polyester Multifilament
Operating Temperature -50°- + 150°
Melting Point 240 ± 10°
Flammability Vw-1
Certificate Rohs
Cutting Tool Scissor Or Hot Knife
SPECIFICATIONS
Please note we took the up-most care to compile the information in this datasheet. To the best of our knowledge all info provided
were correct at the time of creation. Should any specs change we try to update info accordingly. Information are subject to change
without notice. In the case that you find any irregularity please inform our team at contactus@dynamix.co.nz
Last updated: 20 April 2020
ALSO AVAILABLE:
FRD-70BK
1M Floor Mount Round Wiring,
Duct. Black 70mm x 16.5mm
(WxH)
FRD-70
1M Floor Mount Round Wiring,
Duct. Grey 70mm x 16.5mm
(WxH)
CAB300-BLACK
DYNAMIX Hook & Loop Cable Tie,
300mm x 20mm, BLACK Colour
(Packs of 10)
CAB2025V
DYNAMIX Hook & Loop Roll 20m
x 25mm dual sided, BLACK colour